
 
HLL Lifecare Ltd. 

 

 
HLL/PCD/PMSSY-II/07/Amdt.13/15–16 dated 28.01.2016                              Page 1 of 1 

Amendment No. 13 
Date: 28/01/2016 

Sub:       Amendment to the Tender Enquiry Document 
 

Ref:  NIT No.: HLL/PCD/PMSSY-II/07/15-16 dated 28/10/2015 and subsequent 

amendments 
 

The following changes have been incorporated in the referred NIT. 
 

Section I 

Notice Inviting Tender 
 

 

 

Sch 

no  

Event 

Number 
Name of Item  Qty. EMD 

Due date & 

time for 

submission of 

online bids 

Due date & 

time for 

submission of 

Tender fee 

and EMD in 

physical form  

Date and 

time of 

opening of 

online bids 

1 3000000603 
CT SCAN – 64 Rows / 128 

slice 
1 ₹ 800,000 

30-01-2016 

1800 Hrs 

01-02-2016 

1130 Hrs 

01-02-2016 

1230 Hrs 

17 3000000620 

128 SLICE MDCT WITH 

INDEPENDENT 64 OR 

MORE ROWS OF 

DETECTOR 

1 ₹ 1,200,000 
30-01-2016 

1800 Hrs 

01-02-2016 

1130 Hrs 

01-02-2016 

1230 Hrs 

 

 

 

All other contents of the tender enquiry including terms & conditions remain unaltered. 

 

Note:  

 

i. The EMD if submitted, in form of BG should be valid till 12-07-2016 

ii. Prospective Bidders are also advised to check the website regularly prior to the closing 

date and time of online submission of bids 

 

 


